Company Name

AB Delivery Inc

ABU SILA CAR RENTAL INC

Acar Leasing LTD

Advantage Leasing Associates LLC
ADVENTURE AUTO LEASING LLC
AFSI Leasing

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES

ALD Automotive Inc

Alexium Leasing Co

Allied Truck Leasing

Allstate Leasing Inc

Alpeg Inc.

Always Approved Auto LLC
American Coach Sales

American Honda Finance Corp
American Leasing Corp

American Suzuki Financial Services
Archwood Leasing Co

ARI FLEET LT

Arnie Yusim Leasing Inc

AUTO FINANCING USA
Automobile Consumer Services Inc.
AUTOMOTIVE RENTALS INC.
AUTOTRAKK LLC

Avondale Auto Sales and Leasing
B and B Leasing Inc

Banc of America Auto Fin Corp
Banc of America Auto Fin Corp (BTRAC)
Banc of America Auto Fin Corp (Oxford NBALI or NationsBanc)
Bass Fineberg Leasing Inc

BBL Fleet Co

Bergstrom Pioneer Auto & Truck Leasing Inc
Best Buy Motors LLC

Best Lease By Jake Sweeney Inc
BMW Financial Services

Buckeye Motor Car LLC

Bud Behling Leasing Inc

Bureau of Motor Vehicles

Burhill Leasing Corp

C & D Chevrolet-Olds Inc

Cab East LLC

Calcorp Co.

Calcorp Services Co
Capitol City Trailers Inc

Car Connection Inc

Cascade Auto Group Ltd

TaxID
851095946
473964653
266107182
522050842
814089126
205477679
770518772
391867070
200473132
471827910
520903580
310791665
273927299
341860916
953472715
221401828

30396217
341152268

223590655
362734943
472590986
311606371
210622527
233093819
364821350
341938767
953224681
582192472
112344427
341667624
516510497
391340030
900115093
311260668
222568977
452815009
251187195
123456789
310728703
310730955
383670462
341668567
341325043
311405326
311231973
311506297

4/25/25



Catalano Truck Leasing

CCAP Auto Lease LTD

Century National Bank

Cerni Leasing LLC

CFC Investment Company

Chase Manhattan Automotive Finance Corp
Chrysler Financial Company LLC
CitiCapital Commercial Leasing

CMI Leasing Inc

Collateral Title Co

Compeer Financia

COORP First LLC

Corporate Fleet Leasing

Corporate Fleet Services Inc

Creager Leasing Corporation

Credit Union Services Inc.

Cresco Labs

CU Advantage Inc

CULA

CULA

D L E Leasing Inc

D L Peterson Trust

D L Peterson Trust

Daimler Trust

DaimlerChrysler Services North America LLC
Dave Kehl Chevrolet Inc.

Dayton Leasing Limited LLC

DCFS Trust

Delaware County Bank

DJM Leasing Inc.

Doering Leasing Co
DriveTime Car Sales Company LLC
DS Nominee Titleholder LLC

Duthler Leasing Inc.

EAN Holdings LLC

EAN Trust

Economic Leasing Inc.

Emkay Inc Trust

Emkay Inc Trust

Enterprise Fleet Management
Enterprise Fleet Services - Englewood CO
Enterprise Fleet Services of TN
Enterprise Leasing Co - Charlotte
Enterprise Leasing Co of Houston
Enterprise Leasing Co of KS
Enterprise Leasing Co of New Orleans
Enterprise Leasing Co of Philadelphia

341217768
806248405
314261530
275543831
310790388
112690123
522109803
351149729
341265482
260745499
410696305
311739800
760705159
381709215
341527667
752623130
463843921
311616047
330387216
341735615
311308008
526035025
113499573
207458816
383536414
341107975
311616030
522101307
314376006
341611768
391658802
860683232
471030449
381723191
264086616
266383373
311422038
362089149
363975295
266047810
840783547
431523681
431241935
741744231
480791835
431153490
431373519

4/25/25



Enterprise Leasing Co of Phoenix
Enterprise Leasing Co of St. Louis
Enterprise Leasing Co. of Detroit
Enterprise Leasing Company - Renton WA
Enterprise Leasing Company - Rockville MD
Enterprise Leasing Company of Baltimore
Enterprise Leasing Company of Chicago
Enterprise Leasing Company of Georgia
Enterprise Leasing Company of Norfolk/Richmond
Enterprise Leasing Company of Orlando
Enterprise Leasing Company Tampa
Enterprise Leasing Company-South Central Inc.
ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR CO OF CINCINNATI_
Enterprise Rent A Car of SF

Enterprise Rent-a-Car Co of Los Angeles
Enterprise Rent-A-Car Company Inc.-Wauk
Enterprise Rent-a-Car of Boston Inc
Enterprise Rent-a-Car of Cleveland
Enterprise Rent-A-Car of Kentucky
Enterprise Rent-a-Car of Pittsburgh

Ewald Fleet Solutions LLC
EXECUTIVE CAR LEASING

Fairfield National Division of Park National Bank
FCA US LLC

Ferrari Financial Services Titling Trust

Fifth Third Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Financial Services Vehicle Trust

FIRST AMERICA CORP

First America Inc

First Knox National Bank

First Medina Company

First Merit Bank NA

First Southwestern of Ohio

Fleet One

Fleet Services Inc

Fleet Systems Inc

860408806
431220505
431454534
363631667
431344830
431421127
431298227
591271692
431456555
591356140
591664426
431455446
431153492
363041733
953475810
431507735
431526718
311330418
311330118
431526198
203093156
221766281
314275504
270187394
306544071
610290030
310829500
311005680
310686865
310854433
311137357
383307634
310676865
344208980
341796329
610335110
311626897
226674598
310804767
204770468
314259915
346516520
340220600
310308605
464092588
391076978
770072329

4/25/25



Ford Credit Titling Trust

Ford Motor Credit Company
Foundation Honda of Cleveland Heights
Friedman Auto Lease

GELCO

Gelco Corporation

GELCO FLEET TRUST

Geller Leasing Inc

GEM Auto Leasing

General Motors Acceptance Corp
Generations Propane

GMAC Automotive Bank

GMB Truckig LLC

GO KEY LEASING

H19 Sutton Leasing LLC

Henry Motor Car

Hitachi Credit America Corp
Hoffman and Kuhn Inc.

Honda Lease Trust

Honda of America Mfg (Marysville)
Horsepower Financial LLC

HRAL LLC

Huntington LT

Huntington LT

Huntington National Bank
Hyundai Lease Titling Trust 2
Hyundai Motor Finance and HMFC
ICX Corporation

Intertek PSI

John 316 Auto Sales LTD

Joni Auto Rentals Inc

Joseph Leasing LLC

JP Morgan Chase Bank NA

K&B Auto Enterprises Inc. dba Patriot Auto Sales

Keihin North America

Keith's Truck & Trailer

Lai Trust

Lease Plan USA Inc

Lease-Wise Inc

Legacy Auto Sales

LHPH LLC

Los Angeles Japanese Auto Corp
LYCOMING AUTO TRUST
Mackey Motors

Madison Capital LLC DBA Fox Valley Lsng
Manchester Leasing Services Inc.
Maverick Leasing & Sales

386638808
381612444
832818119
341967610
410793360
362774566

43645358
341818755
461123640
380572512
473927657
201001796
474417993
341684988
863448922
295406268
330380629
314440850
330769181
310925242
453968617
205878208
316645715
311710549
310966785
766213063
330369347
341583171
370962090
823713434

50318899
272429713
134994650
341642241
351737524
311546070
766113494
581430835
341679000
311328564
272301401
954437137
206122152
341715853
522047868
813360480
341847207

4/25/25



Mayfair Leasing Inc

McCluskey Chevrolet

Mckee Auto Equipment Leasing Co
Mckee Auto Parts Inc.

Medina Leasing Services Inc
Members Auto Lease Inc
Mercedes Benz Credit Corporation
Mercedes-Benz Vehicle Trust

Mike Albert Leasing Inc

Mike Albert Ltd

MILLER AUTO LEASING CO
Mission Auto Connection Inc

Mitsubishi Motors Credit of America Inc.

MMCA LEASE LTD

Motorwerks Inc.

MTP Auto Leasing & Services Inc
National City Bank

National City Bank Indiana
National City Bank Kentucky
National City Bank Northeast
National City Bank of Columbus
National City Bank of Dayton
National City Bank of PA
Nations Bank

Nations Bank

Nationwide Automotive Group
Netlease LTD

NFS/QAL Sales and Leasing Services
Nissan Infiniti

Nissan Motor Acceptance Corp
Nissan North America

Northland Capital Financial Services LLC
OBRIEN LEASING CO.

Palmer Leasing LLC

Park Leasing Company

Park National Bank

PBL Inc

Performance Contracting Inc.
Personal Leasing Co

Porsche Leasing Limited
Premier Financial Services
Provident Auto Leasing Company
Queensgate Leasing Co LLC
Regions Bank

Richland Trust Company

Roby Autogroup LLC dba Roby Mitsubishi Li

Saab Leasing Co

391506794
310340690
821959725
821941680
341087000
341643261
930790615
886223935
310604321
311766417
221836291
341882180
330431467
330881266
311147455
112835809
340420310
350508407
610264095
340253230
314270685
310373348
250848455
560684252
990116048
455236737
311526757
311379939
336226449
953680386
952108010
411856261
341034720
472695658
311808475
311198067
311726121
367354062
341586348
364114978

61529102
311000488
311680114
630371391
340489390
311714185
516510983

4/25/25



Santander Bank NA

Savoy Capital Credit LLC

SD Taylor Leasing & Rental Agency
Second National Bank

Select Leasing Inc

Selig Leasing Company Inc.

SFS Leasing LTD

Sherman & Company
SOUTHGATE LEASE SERVICES INC
Southgate Transportation Services Inc
Spectrum Motor 1

Stan Alan Acceptance Corp

Stephens Leasing

Sunnyside Leasing

Sutton Leasing Inc

T M Leasing Inc

Tailored Auto Holdings LLC DBA Mackey Motors
Tamaroff Leasing Co.

Tamaroff Leasing Il LLC

Tangible Leasing Inc

Telhio Credit Union

Telhio Credit Union

TESCO Transportation LLC

Tesla Lease Trust

The Auto Lease Company

The Bancorp Bank

The Motorlease Corporation

Town & Country Inc

Town & Country Inc

Toyota Lease Trust

Toyota Motor Credit Corp/Lexus Financial
Toyota Motor Sales

Transport Corporation Inc

Tristar Transportation

Tristate Leasing

Union Leasing Inc

Union Leasing Trust

United Leasing Inc

US Bank NA as Servicer

US Bank NA or Firstar Bank NA or Star Bank
V A U L Trust/Vehicle Asset Universal Leasing Trust
VCFS Auto Leasing Company

Velcor Leasing Corporation

Volvo Finance North America Inc

VW Credit Inc

VW Credit Leasing LTD

Walser Leasing and Fleet Services

231237295
463625379
261749517
344350800
341641055
391270522
886175578
341517053
461667021
311108105
465083316
341184861
341267725
341411253
382892690
310732707
922942508
381944434
272994328
341299016
311156954
314154280
341953759
906260713
341302142
202111361

60805450
231551685
412042582
336191745
953775816
951958272
340841043
311341313
204130398
366101933
200828448
351169199
516524651
310841368
516499362
456951107
391599454
222484971
382362409
386738618
410870329

4/25/25



Wells Fargo Financial Leasing Inc
Wells Fargo Fleet Services Inc

Wheels Inc.

Wheels Inc.

Wheels LT

Wholesale Motor Cars and Leasing Inc
XCL Titling Trust

Yes Automotive

421074725
410963777
362317983
363170292

16206961
263669909
306526434
262325356

4/25/25
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